)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16852

Division: 13UG 3RD WEST

Date: sunday, February 25, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) IFC Crystal Palace G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: ssc3

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 11 (13U) GCCSA White G

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) IFC Crystal Palace G

No. Name
10 Addison Gerken

11 Emily Cornejo Garcia
12 Jocellyn Shuford

13 Cloey Atwood

15 Isabela Moreira

02 Paisley Collins

25 Naomi Garcia

03 Ainsley Harris

49 Savannah Reeves
07 Evaleigh Troutman

09 Kayla Campos-Reyes

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (13U) GCCSA White G

Name

Goals Misconduct

Alexandria Laughridge

Makayla Hill

Paislee Downs

Ryann Hendricks

Madden Dew
Eileen Santiago
Briella Hill
Kennedy Arnold
Allanie Howard
Nataleigh Miller
Marin Chester
Kyndall Steele
Abigail Noble
Lora Jones

Jordyn Bridges

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




